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AmCham China’s Committees are the lifeblood of our advocacy, industry relations, and community development. We have Committees focusing 
on industry sectors, corporate functions, and special issue-based interests that well represent American businesses operating in China as well as 
the active membership of our community. Committees allow members to:

• Use AmCham China as a platform to drive foreign companies and industry-based advocacy eff orts
• Hold dialogues with regulators and industry stakeholders to infl uence the business environment
• Share information and ideas specifi c to their industries
• Meet like-minded people for professional development
• Generate contacts for business development

If you are interested in joining any of our Committees, please contact the corresponding member of staff  listed below.
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9. Lucinda Liu lliu@amchamchina.org
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12. Weijia Zhang wzhang@amchamchina.org
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15. Mora Zhang mzhang@amchamchina.org

16. Melody Li  mli@amchamchina.org

17. Alice Xin  axin@amchamchina.org

18. Amanda He  amandahe@amchamchina.org

19. Linda Cheng lcheng@amchamchina.org

20. Christine Chen christine.chen@amchamchina.org
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